6 8901808000068 WEIKFIELD VANIL CUS
PWD(100G) [HSN
Code:21069080]

EA 30 0 32.14 0.00 1.86 2.50 2.50 0.00 31.80 45.00 953.91 

7 8901808000044 WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR(100G)
[HSN Code:11081200]

EA 50 0 23.57 0.00 2.81 2.50 2.50 0.00 21.80 33.00 1,089.95 

Total 440 24815.85
RUPEES  TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN &  EIGHTY FIVE PAISE ONLY

Purchase order : 4546366877

Amount in words

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only.